KMY/KMZ Linear Magnetic Field Sensors
KMY/KMZ  Rev 4
1/9
          KMY22                                   KMY20                                KMZ20
 AMR sensor
 Very high sensitivity
 Almost no hysteresis
 Various applications

KMY/KMZ  Rev 4
9/9
ORDERING CODE
DEVICE DIE PACKAGE INTERNAL MAGNET PART NUMBER
KMY 20 S full bridge SOT-223 NO G-MRCO-006
KMY 20 M full bridge SOT-223 YES G-MRCO-001
KMY 21 M half bridge SOT-223 YES G-MRCO-011
KMZ 20 S full bridge E-Line NO G-MRCO-007
KMZ 20 M full bridge E-Line YES G-MRCO-003
KMY 22 full bridge UTDFN8 NO on request
联系方式
广东省深圳市南山区创业路怡海广场东座2407 邮编：518000
电话：+86 755 2641 9890 传真：+86 755 2641 9680